

IMPORTER SECURITY FILING (10+2) Filing Authorization

Please indicate the method of filing your company will be utilizing for ISF. After completion, please return to your local Rohlig USA, LLC representative.

	We authorize Rohlig USA, LLC to file the ISF on our company's behalf, utilizing our own Customs continuous bond. Customs Continuous Bond #
	We authorize Rohlig USA, LLC to file the ISF on our company's behalf, utilizing our own ISF Appendix D Continuous ISF bond. ISF Appendix D Continuous ISF Bond #
	We authorize Rohlig USA, LLC to file the ISF on our company's behalf, utilizing a separate single ISF bond, as we do not have a continuous bond in place. We understand that this is in addition to a Customs Single Entry Bond and that two separate bond charges will apply.
	We will be filing the ISF on our own.
	erstand that Rohlig USA, LLC might utilize a third party company to arrange the ISF d that an ISF filing fee will be billed to our account.
Compar	ny Name:
Signature of Representative:	
Print Name of Representative:	
Full Add	ress:
City, Sta	ate & Zip:
IRS (EIN	N) #:
Date:	

7/5/2017 Page **1** of **1**